505775050 11/15/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5821868

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
CHING MOU LEE	11/14/2019
CHI WAI LEE	11/14/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KOLOR MAGNETIC (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD.
Street Address:	NIUSHIPU, LIUYUE, HENGGANG, LONGGANG DISTRICT
City:	SHENZHEN, GUANGDONG
State/Country:	CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	16684550

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (972) 370-7997

Email: charles_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP LTD.

Address Line 1: 5700 GRANITE PARKWAY, SUITE 200

Address Line 4: PLANO, TEXAS 75024

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	STDGZY-19002-USPT
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	11/15/2019

Total Attachments: 2

source=Executed assignment#page1.tif source=Executed assignment#page2.tif

PATENT 505775050 REEL: 051026 FRAME: 0770

		- Patent Appl		-d	ber <u>STDGZY-</u>	(ACCE-CAL
Whereas, the As	signor, cor	nprising the followin	g named inve	ntors.		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Ching I	Nou Lee and Chi W	ai Lee			
made an inventio	n entitled:	TABLEWARE TA	KING DEVIC	E		
for which an appl (Selectione of the I		Letters Patent of the	a United State	s;		
is exec	suted conc	urrently herewith				
was file	ed in the U	.S. Patent and Trad	emark Office	on		
as U.S	. Patent A	optication Serial No.	·			
		Kolor Magnetic (S	Shenzhen) Co)., Ltd.		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Gountry)	ess and	Niushipu, Liuyue China	, Henggang,	∟onggang Dis	trict, Shenzhei	n, Guangdong
One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged. A successors and a for Letters Paten rights to claim princtuding any and Assignor made or entered Assignor a legal represent possession, relatithereto, to execu countries in the rinstrument.	O), and for assignor, in assigns, the for said in foreign the foliation of	consideration of the other good and valuatending to be legally eful and exclusive evention, including a difference and all Learn patent rights in this arrants that no assignated would conflict with shall be legally bount of, to supply all informaking and practice aments proper to page Assignee, and to eather this Assignment is	rable consider bound, here right, title and ill divisions, contents aller and ill divisions, content sale at this Assignment, upon requestration and execute all ins execute all ins	etion, the rece by sells, assign interest in and intinuations, ar noteding reissa responding the igreement or e rit. ist of the Assig vidence of white tion, to testify in tion in the Unite iruments prope	ipt of which is his and transfers to said invention discontinuations ies, to be obtained on the combrance have or its succept the Assignor any legal process of Amir to carry out the	ereby to Assignee, its on, all applications in-part thereof, all ned therefor, as been or will be essors or assigns or has knowledge or reeding relating herica and foreign
	Typed o	r Printed Name	8	ignature	// ~	Date
SIGNATURE	Chin	g Mou Lee	* <i>X</i>	244		-X 14 ^{+k} Novembu
Ì				n/s		

(STDGZY-19002-USFT/01052940v1)

PATENT REEL: 051026 FRAME: 0771

ASSIGNOR(s)/ NVENTOR(s) made an invention or which an applications of the front one of acquirity) s desirous of acquirity o	Ching Monation for the concurrence of the concurren	prising the following named ou Lee and Chi Wai Lee TABLEWARE TAKING DE etters Patent of the United S reently herewith S. Patent and Trademark Of plication Serial No. Kolor Magnetic (Shenzher Niushipu, Liuyue, Hengga	EVICE States: ffice on n) Co., Ltd		
for which an appli (Select one of the form) X	n entitied: cation for I biliowing); uted concu d in the U Patent Ap	TABLEWARE TAKING DE etters Patent of the United S rrently herewith S. Patent and Trademark Of plication Serial No. Kolor Magnetic (Shenzher Niushipu, Liuyue, Hengga	States: ffice on		
for which an appli (Select one of the form) X	cation for I biliowing): uted concu d in the U Patent Ap	etters Patent of the United Strently herewith S. Patent and Trademark Of plication Serial No. Kolor Magnetic (Shenzher Niushipu, Liuyue, Hengga	States: ffice on		
(Select one of the form of the	ollowing): uted concu d in the U. Patent Ap eas and	rrently herewith S. Patent and Trademark Of plication Serial No. Kolor Magnetic (Shenzher Nushipu, Liuyue, Hengga	ffice on n) Co., Ltd		
was file as U.S ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addri Country) Is desirous of acq obtained therefor	d in the U. Patent Ap	S. Patent and Trademark Of plication Serial No. Kolor Magnetic (Shenzher Niushipu, Lluyue, Hengga	n) Co., Ltd		
as U.S. ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addr Country) is desirous of acq obtained therefor,	Patent Ap	plication Serial No. Kolor Magnetic (Shenzher Niushipu, Liuyue, Hengga	n) Co., Ltd		
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Addri Country) is desirous of acq obtained therefor,	ess and	Kolor Magnetic (Shenzher Niushipu, Lluyue, Hengga			
(Full Name, Addri Country) s desirous of acq obtained therefor,		Niushipu, Lluyue, Hengga			
(Full Name, Addri Country) 			ing, Long(iman Dintolot Cha	
obtained therefor,	uiring our			land blanicr' olla	nzhen, Guangdong
One Dollar (\$1.00 acknowledged, Assuccessors and a for Letters Patent rights to claim principality and Assignor made or entered. Assignor a legal represents possession, relation the noting and the recountries in the national and the strument.	i), and for a ssignor, into ssigns, the for said in order all foreign the reby wanto which agrees it sailive there all instrueme of the reme of the sail instrueme of the sail instruement.	insideration of the payment other good and valuable comending to be legally bound, full and exclusive right, title rention, including all division thereon, and all Letters Patipatent rights in this inventionants that no assignment, so would conflict with this Assignall be legally bound, upon not to supply all information a laking and practice of said in ments proper to patent the in Assignee, and to execute all this Assignment is executed this Assignment is executed.	nsideration, hereby sel and interest sent, includent correspondate, agreer gnment, request of and evident nvention, to nvention in all instrume	the receipt of which is, assigns and transist in and to said in ations, and continuing reissues, to be unding thereto, ment or encumbranche Assignee or its ce of which the Assignee the United States into proper to carry	th is hereby refers to Assignee, its vention, all applications ations-in-part thereof, all obtained therefor, see has been or will be successors or assigns or signor has knowledge or it proceeding relating of America and foreign
F	Typed or	Printed Name	Signati	ite	Date
SIGNATURE	Chi	Wai Lee X (se O	<u> </u>	14 Wounber

{\$TDGZY-19002-USPT/01052943VI}

PATENT REEL: 051026 FRAME: 0772

RECORDED: 11/15/2019